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Description automatically generated]
2020 Harmony Challenge T-shirt Sale Order Form
Promote harmony and inclusion by sporting this comfortable t-shirt. Approximately $5 from the sale of each t-shirt will go to support Prospectus Berco in its mission to provide innovative supports for adults with disabilities living and working in Berks County. Orders due on or before November 6, 2020
[image: A picture containing clothing, shirt, person

Description automatically generated]Heather Gray with white imprint on front and back.
Size Adult Small – 3X






NAME: ________________________________________    EMAIL: ____________________________________
ADDRESS:______________________________________
CITY: __________________________________________   STATE: _______    ZIP:  _______________________Please complete

	 
	 
	QTY
	Total

	S
	$15 
	 
	 

	M
	$15 
	 
	 

	L
	$15 
	 
	 

	XL
	$15 
	 
	 

	2X
	$20 
	 
	 

	3X
	$25 
	 
	 

	
	 
	 
	 

	
	Totals
	 
	 

	
	 
	 
	 

	
	Pick-up
	No Shipping Fee
	 

	
	 
	 
	 

	
	S&H
	 
	TBD
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